Florida Bandmasters Association
District 6 Marching MPA
October 28, 2017 Seminole High School

Saturday, October 28, 2017

4:00 pm

4:15 pm

4:30 pm

4:45 pm

5:00 pm

5:15 pm

5:30 pm

5:45 pm

6:45 pm

7:00 pm

Pine Ridge High School Marching Panthers

Director(s): Paul Robinson Principal: R.t. Myers
Siente El Ritmo (Feel the Rhythm)

Atlantic High School Marching Sharks

Director(s): Mr. Jeremy Blackwell, Ms. Sophia Miles, Mrs. Aperil Bradley Principal: Mr. Stephen Hinson

Another Part of Me
I'll be there
Thriller

New Smyrna Beach High School Marching Band

Director(s): Dennis Scaccia Principal: Ms. Karen Chenoweth
Pentatonix Show

Deltona High School Blue Brigade

Director(s): Lauren Martin Principal: Carolyn Carbonell
Pirates of the Caribbean- Part 1
Pirates of the Caribbean- Part 2
Pirates of the Caribbean- Part 3

Seabreeze Senior High School Marching Band

Director(s): Band Director - Jarrod Koskoski, Percussion Instructor - Clifton Benoit, Dominica Stanger - Guard Instructor Principal:

Firework/Tide is High
Beautiful
Rolling in the Deep

Lake Howell High School Silver Regiment

Director(s): Jose Eslava Principal: Michael Kotkin
BachXed In

University High School (Volusia) Titan Regiment

Director(s): David Martin Principal: Dr. Julian Jones
Spain
El Toro Caliente
Malaguena

Lake Mary High School Marching Rams

Director(s): Juan A Mayato Jr Principal: Dr. Mickey Reynolds

My Songs Know What You Did in the Dark
1 Bet My Life/Poker Face
Viva La Vida

Winter Springs High School Band of Gold
Director(s): Kyle Ferland Principal: Peter Gaffney

Phantom of the Opera!

DeLand High School Marching Bulldogs

Director(s): Matthew Boswell, Ross Cawthon Principal: Dr. Melissa Carr
Journey Through the Dark

Badelt/Brown
Badelt/Brown
Badelt/Brown

John Holt/Dupuis, Wallace
Linda Perry/Dupuis
Adele Adkins/Michael Brown

Bach/ Frank Sullivan

Chick Corea. Arr. Bocook
Arr. Scott Borema
Arr. Bocook

arr. Tom Wallace
arr. Tom Wallace
arr. Tom Wallace

Andrew Lloyd Webber/C.A. Whidden

cC

BB

BB

BB




7:15 pm

7:45 pm

8:00 pm

8:15 pm

8:30 pm

Florida Bandmasters Association
District 6 Marching MPA
October 28, 2017 Seminole High School

Spruce Creek High School Marching Band

Director(s): John Dupuis & Robert Bosma Principal: Dr. Todd Sparger
The Music of Aaron Copland

Paul J Hagerty High School Marching Huskies

Director(s): Brian Kuperman, Brad Kuperman Principal: Mary Williams
Fantastic Beast and Where to Find Them

Lyman High School Marching Band

Director(s): Bill Muse Principal: Mike Rice
"The Beat My Heart Skipped"

Seminole High School Pride of the Tribe

Director(s): PL Malcolm and Cheyne LaBonte Principal: Dr. Connie Collins

Congquistador
Children of Sanchez
One More Time, Chuck Corea

Lake Brantley High School Patriot Band
Director(s): Brad Wharton and Nancy King Principal: Dr. Trent Daniel

All That Jazz

Howard/ arr: Kuperman

Various

Ferguson/Ford
Mangione/Ford
Puerling/Downey

Larry Clark

BB

BB




