## Florida Bandmasters Association District 6 Marching MPA

October 28, 2017 Seminole High School

Saturday, O	ctober 28, 2017		
4:00 pm	Pine Ridge High School Marching Panthers Director(s): Paul Robinson Principal: R.t. Myers Siente El Ritmo (Feel the Rhythm)		В
4:15 pm	Atlantic High School Marching Sharks Director(s): Mr. Jeremy Blackwell, Ms. Sophia Miles, Mrs. Aperil Bradley Prin Another Part of Me I'll be there Thriller	ncipal: Mr. Stephen Hinson	cc
4:30 pm	New Smyrna Beach High School Marching Band Director(s): Dennis Scaccia Principal: Ms. Karen Chenoweth Pentatonix Show		ВВ
4:45 pm	Deltona High School Blue Brigade Director(s): Lauren Martin Principal: Carolyn Carbonell  Pirates of the Caribbean- Part 1  Pirates of the Caribbean- Part 2  Pirates of the Caribbean- Part 3	Badelt/Brown Badelt/Brown Badelt/Brown	В
5:00 pm	Seabreeze Senior High School Marching Band Director(s): Band Director - Jarrod Koskoski, Percussion Instructor - Clifton B Firework/Tide is High Beautiful Rolling in the Deep	enoit, Dominica Stanger - Guard Instructor Principal: John Holt/Dupuis, Wallace Linda Perry/Dupuis Adele Adkins/Michael Brown	В
5:15 pm	Lake Howell High School Silver Regiment  Director(s): Jose Eslava Principal: Michael Kotkin  BachXed In	Bach/ Frank Sullivan	ВВ
5:30 pm	University High School (Volusia) Titan Regiment Director(s): David Martin Principal: Dr. Julian Jones  Spain El Toro Caliente Malaguena	Chick Corea. Arr. Bocook Arr. Scott Borema Arr. Bocook	А
5:45 pm	Lake Mary High School Marching Rams Director(s): Juan A Mayato Jr Principal: Dr. Mickey Reynolds  My Songs Know What You Did in the Dark I Bet My Life/Poker Face Viva La Vida	arr. Tom Wallace arr. Tom Wallace arr. Tom Wallace	А
6:45 pm	Winter Springs High School Band of Gold Director(s): Kyle Ferland Principal: Peter Gaffney  Phantom of the Opera!	Andrew Lloyd Webber/C.A. Whidden	ВВ
7:00 pm	DeLand High School Marching Bulldogs Director(s): Matthew Boswell, Ross Cawthon Principal: Dr. Melissa Carr  Journey Through the Dark		Α

## Florida Bandmasters Association District 6 Marching MPA October 28, 2017 Seminole High School

7:15 pm	Spruce Creek High School Marching Band Director(s): John Dupuis & Robert Bosma Principal: Dr. Todd Sparger  The Music of Aaron Copland		A
7:45 pm	Paul J Hagerty High School Marching Huskies Director(s): Brian Kuperman, Brad Kuperman Principal: Mary Williams Fantastic Beast and Where to Find Them	Howard/ arr: Kuperman	вв
8:00 pm	Lyman High School Marching Band Director(s): Bill Muse Principal: Mike Rice "The Beat My Heart Skipped"	Various	вв
8:15 pm	Seminole High School Pride of the Tribe  Director(s): PL Malcolm and Cheyne LaBonte Principal: Dr. Connie Collins  Conquistador Children of Sanchez One More Time, Chuck Corea	Ferguson/Ford Mangione/Ford Puerling/Downey	Α
8:30 pm	Lake Brantley High School Patriot Band Director(s): Brad Wharton and Nancy King Principal: Dr. Trent Daniel  All That Jazz	Larry Clark	A